National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
LM337L
3-Terminal Adjustable Regulator
General Description
The LM337L is an adjustable 3-terminal negative voltage

00913408
00913407
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
3-Pin TO92 LM337LZ LM337LZ 1800 per Bag Z03A
8-Pin SOIC
LM337LM LM337LM Rails
M08A
LM337LMX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
6-Bump micro SMD
LM337LBL
PA
250 Units Tape and Reel
BLA06FNB
LM337LBLX 3k Units Tape and Reel
LM
33
7L
www.national.com 2